

mmasy part 'A' गोंद्वी-चौक से पुरब दक्षिण कुआँ पोखर
पुरब डेरा तह पथ निर्माण कार्य

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संवेकक नाम:- V.B Buildcom PART-A

Agreement No. 262/SBT/mmmasy-7-22 **DIVISION**

Const. Cost - 159.92992 - ~ (SIKTI BLOCK)

Maint. Cost 13.81080 - ~ **SUB-DIVISION**

Total:- 1,73,74,072 - ~ **MB NO. 2791**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement - 18/02/22

Date of Completion - 17/4/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3 Box-cutting - excavation for road way for rigid pavement ----- E/4					
45.0 m ²			P-9		
@ 75.57/m ²		130.82%			Rs. 5887/- 3401/-
4/5 excavation in soil using hydraulic means - at 2 Tipper ----- E/4					
45.0 m ²			P-9		
@ 75.57/m ²					Rs. 3401/-
5/4 Construction of embankment with material deposited from road pay cutting ----- E/4					
27.0 m ²			P-9		
@ 30.23/m ²					Rs. 816/-
6/ Providing & laying 15HS GSB G.R. 1 ----- E/4					

Continuation

Rural W.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
652.48 m ²			P-11		
@ 3722.33/m ²					Rs. 2429338=
7/9 Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder					
--- E/9					
2280.72 m ²			P-11		
@ 192.25/m ²					Rs. 4,38,468=
8/ Construction of urban					
--- material from borrow pits --- E/4					
a/7 For 1000 m lead					
2050.36 m ²			P-12		
@ 190.57/m ²					Rs. 390851=
b/8 For 100 m lead					
2077.325 m ²			P-13		
@ 149.02/m ²					Rs. 309682=
					36,59,120=
Add GST @ 12%			(H)		439084=
Add L-Cess @ 1%			(H)		36531=
Add S-Less.			(H)		33358=
					468163=

Continuation

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation